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Lawrence "Greywacke" 1-25 
Liddell 1-28,5-13,6-9,7-9 
Liddell Seam 1-28,5-13,5-14 
Liepe (Germ.) 5-19 
Lithgow 1-65 
Lithgow Coal Measure 1-67 
Lithgow Seam 9-16,9-17 
Liverpool Sub-Group 8-10 
Lochinvar Anticline 1-8,1-26,1-43 

5-18 
7-13 
1-52 
1-60 

Lochinvar Fauna 
Lochinvar FIn. 
Loder No.l. Bore 
Longreef 1-7,1-37,1-69,9-17 

Lord Howe Rise 
Lower Coal 

River 
Lemer Hunter Valley 

Herrygoen Beds 
Lower Ramrod Ck. Seall\ 

1-22,1-57,1-59 
Shoalhaven_ 

1-42 
6-11 

6-18,8-14 
5-14 

10-14,10-19 

Syncline 1-43,1-44 
6-20,6-21,7-11,8-9 

HcArthur R. Shales 5-9,5-10 
Haitland Group 1-17,1-20,1-29 

1-65,10-11 
Haitland Sth. Coal£ield 1-29,1-30 
Hanilla 
I·langrove Sandstone Mbr. 
Manning-11acLeay Basin 
1·lanning River 
Marrangaroo Conglomerate 
Nartindale 
Marulan South 

8-18 
1-69 
1-21 
1-52 
1-65 

5-13,5-24 
1-38,1-39 

Beds 1_38 11arulan South Permian 
Haryborough (Q) 
l-legalong Conglomerate 
l1elanesian Plateau 
11elanesian Shear System 
!leITY Beach 
lIerrygocn 
Ileryla Pass 

9-16 
1-65 

1-55,1-57 
1-57 
1-33 

llid-Atlantic nift 
lIid-Eastern llaitland llo.l. 

6-18,8-13 
1-15 
1-54 
1-17 

Hid-Liddell Seam 
Uilbrodale 
lIilton 

Bore 

lIinchinbury Sandstone 
1·lindanao Trench 
lIirranie Basin 
llittagong 
Ilona Vale 
lIonkerai 
110ntague Is. 
1·loon Is. Sub-Group 

5-14,8-15 
5-23 

1-32,10-22 
8-10,8-11 

1-57 
5-28 

1-14,6-13 
1-38 

8-9 
1-27 

1-31,8-9 

29 

Moonabung Basin 
Uosman 
Mossvale 
Ht .Arthur Seam 
Mt.Bright Inlier 
Ht.Coricudgy 
Mt .Dranedary 
Ht.Dyrring 

.Isa 
Mt.Jellore 
Ht.Johnstone FIn. 
Mt .l<andarun 

5-2' 
1-1 

1-15 
5-14,5-1$ 

5-2' 
1-5:2 

10-22 
5-29 
5-10 
1-63 

Mt • Harsden Claystone 
Mt.View 

10- '9 
1-61 
1-65 
5-28 
6-11 Mt. Warrawolong 

Mt.Woolnough 
Hountain Lagoon . 
Moura (Q) 
Hulbring 
l'lulbring Ftl. 
Hulgoa 

1-52,10-22 
1-61 
9-17 
1-8 

Uunmorah Conglomerate 

1-65 
1-61 

1-17,1-31 
1-48 

MUree Sandstone 1-70,6-21,6-22 
7-16 
5-26 !·!urrurindi Gap 

Muswel,lbrook 1-14,1-15,1-29-
1-30,1-52 

lIuswellbrook Anticline 5-13,5-14 
5-24,6-18 

Nahetal (Gerc.) 5-19 
Nairne (S.A.) 5-8 
Nandewar 3roup 9-14 
Narrabeen Group 1-7,1-8,1-14 

1-18,1-19,1-23 to 1-26· 
1-37,1-41,1-44,1-45 
1-60,1-65,5-18,5-19 

10-19,5-22,6-15,10-tO,10-14 
Narrabeen Lagoonal Complex 10-14 
Narrabeen Sandstone 5-21 
Narrabri 9-14 
National 1-14,5-23 
Nebo 5-16,7-10 
Nepean Fault 1-14 
Nepean R. 10-16 
newcastle 1-34,1-48,1-52,9-18 

9-19,10-20 
Newcastle CoaHield 1-5,1-12,1-47 

6-20 
Newcastle Coal Heasures 1-5,1-12 

1-13,1-16,1-17,5-19 
6-20,7-14,8-9,9-18 

10-11 
Newcastle 1:250,000 Map 9-19 

1-52,8-15 
1-7,1-8,1-45,10-11 

New England 
New 

F Belt 



New South 1fales Coastlln. 10-22 
N8!IP01't FIll. 1-18 .10-1~ 
New Zealand Alpine Fault 1-58,1-59 
New zealand-Tonga Ridge 1-57.1-58 
New Zealand Volcanic centres 8-1~ 
Nlalrex . 8-13 
Nile SUb-Group 1-65.1-66 
Nile Valley 1-65 
Nine~-East Ridge 1-55 to 1-57 
Nobbys Seam 1-22 
Noola 5-~3 
NCIl'fold Is. Ridge 1-57 
North Amerivan Polygon 1-5~ 

North Newcastle 8-8,8-16 
North Sydney 1-7 
Narthbridge 8-15 
Northern Coalfield . 7-11 
Nat'thern Territory 5-9 
Novice Sandstone 1-25 
Nawra 1-32,1-52,6-22,7-16 
Nawra Sandstone 1-32,1-39,6-21,6-22 

7-1~,7-16 
Nundle 6-12 

Oakdale 1-62 
oakdale Fault 1-61 
ontong-Java Rise 1-58 
Osaka (Japan) 10-
OsJiabruck (Germ.) 5-19 
Ourimbah Sandstone l~. 1-69 
Owen Stanley Fault Zone 1-57 
Oxley Basin 1-7,1-51 to 1-53 

PalID Beach 1-37.1-38,1-69,9-12 
10-H 

Paterson Tosc:anite (Rhyo-Dacita) 
5-27 

Pebbly Beach 
Peel Thrust 
Pennsylvanian Clays 
Permian Fat'aminifera 
Permian Sequenee 
Pheas&1;lts Nest FIll. 
Picton 
Piettocefield Seam 
P~eon House C1<. SiltStone 
Pike's Gully Seam 
Pilliga Sandstone 
Pilot Seam 
PQint Piper 
Point Upl'ight 
Polcolhin . 

1-33 
1-59 
6-18 

10-20 
9-15.9-16 

1-25 
1-61 
5-1~ 
1-32 
5-1~ 
8-14 
1-13 
1-41 
1-33 
5-28 
1-40 Part Jackson 

Pat't ~ephens 
PaE'tlaDd 

9-11.9-12,10- 12 

Potts Hill Sandstone 
9-14 
5-21 

30 

PI-oapeot Dol .. i te 50 
Prospect Intrwlt1~D 1, 
Punjab..Malaya!a Dcub1e Qrocl h,. 

1 
Putty 6 

Quarry Ck. Seam 
Qlifttll'Dolll'y' Deposits 
~indi 

5, 
9-11._ 

9 

1 
1 
1 

Ra.thluba Seam 
RatbminCis No .1. Bmoe 
Ravensworth 
Ravensworth Seam 1-28.1-29,5 

5 
RaYlllond 'terrace 1 
Tazo:'back Sandstone 8 
Red Sea Muds 5 
Rhiueland (Germ.) 5 
llcbmond 1 
llesenbeck (Germ.) 5 
Robertson 1-51.1-63,1 
Rocky C1<. Congla!lerate 10 
RoseviUe 
Ross Sea 
Rothenberg (Germ.) 
Russia 
Rylstone 

1 
5 

10 
7 

Saddlers Ck. Seam 5-13 to 5 
Samoa-Macquarie Line 1 
s..awak 10 
sassafras Plateau 8 
Scarbat'ougb SandS'tone "1-17.1 
S.C.O. TerrigalHo.l. Bore 1 
SeaharD 5 
Seabam Em. 5-27,5-29,10 9.10 
Sedimentlll'Y Envi%'olUetlts 9-11.9 
Seplk Fault 1 
Shark Is. 1 
Shell Dural Sth. No.1. Bat'e 1 
Sboa1baven 1 
Shoalhaven Gtooup . 1-25,1-32.1 

9-13,10- ,lt 
Siberian Polygon 1 
Singleton 1:250.000 Map 1-26,~ 

- S 
Singleton Coal'Measures . 1 

5-13 ~o ~ 
Skeletar FIll. 1-29 .1-30.E 
Snapper Pt. FIll. E 
Snapper Pt. Sandstone 1( 
Solomon Is. j 

Solomon-Tat'l'icelli Zone 1-57,j 
Sat'ong Shear Zone. VogelJcop j 



South American Polygon 
South Atlantic Rift 
South Bulli 
South Clifton 
South Coast 
South Colah 
South Fiji Ridge 
South Head 

1-54 
1-55 
5-16 
5-16 

9-12,9-13 
6-8,6-9 

1-57 
10-

South Newcastle 6-18 
South Sydney Basin 10- 9 
Southern and Central Foldbelt 1-8 
Southern Coalfield 1-4,1-7,1-14 

1-18,1-23 to 1-25,6-16 

Sow and Pigs Rocks 
Square Top 
Spandau (Germ.) 
Spencer 

6-18,7-11,10-10 
1-41 
6-12 
5-19 

Spion Rop Conglomerate 
Spit (The) 
Springwood 
St.Albans 
Stanwell Pk. Claystone 
Stockrington Colliery 
Sugarloaf Pt. 
Sun No.1. Ravensfield 
Sunda Orogen 
Sunda-Samoa Hegashear 
Sussex Inlet 

7-8,7-9 
10- 9 

1-7 
5-53 

6-8,7-9 
1-17,1-24 

1-43 
1-27 
1-17 
1-56 
1-55 
1-33 

Sutton Farest Fm. 1-24 
Swamp Ck. 1-40,5-15 
Swansea 1-31 
Sydney 1: 250 ,000 !-lap etc. 9-8,10-13 
Sydney Dasin - Hew England 

Sydney 
Sydney 
Sydney 

Fold Belt 
Coastline 
Harbour 
Sub-Group 1-23 to 

10-11 
8-14 
1-40 
1-25 

Tallong Deds 1-38 
Tallong Conglomerate 10- 9 
Taml~orth 1: 250,000 llap 1-26 
Tamworth Trough 10- 9 
Tangarang Volcanics 1-38 
Tangy Dangy Seam 1-31 
Tartarian Coal Heasll7'es 10-20 
Tasman Abyssal Plain 1-22,1-23 
Tasman Basin 1-23 
Tasman Geosyncline 1-23,1-59 
Tasman Sea 1-22 ,i-53 ,8-14 ,10- 22 
Tasmania 8-15,10-10 
Tasmanian Shelves 1-56 
Techlenberg (Germ.) 5-19 
Terrigal 1-68,1-69 
Tomago Coal !·Ieasures 1-16,1-17 

1-2e,l-31.1-44,l-~6,l-47,5-18 
. 5-19,6-20,7-14,10- 9,10-11 

31 

Tonga Trench 
Tongarra Seam 
Toowoon Bay 
Toulcley 
Toukley Seam 
Triassic Palaeosols 
Trichinopoly 
Tuggerah 
Tuggerah Lake 
Tuggerah sandstone 
Turimetta 

1-55,1-57,1-58 
1-23,1-25,1-67 

1-68 
1-31 
1-31 

10-14 
1-56 

1-30,1-31 
1-68 

1-17,1-31 
1-37 

Ukebung Ck. Claystone 8-13,8-14 
Ulladulla 1-27,1-32,1-33 
Ulladulla !·Iudstone 1-32,1-33 
Undercliff 5-11 
Upper Liddell Seam 5-14 
Upper Merrygoen Beds 8-14 
Utah (U.S.A.) 5-9 

Vane Fm. 
Vaux Seam 
Vickery Conglomerate 
Victaria 
Victoria Tunnel Seam 

~Iagonga Cherts 
Hahroonga Expressway 
Hallacia 

5-13,5-14 
5-14 
9-14 

10-10 
1-12,1-16 
1-67,9-17 

5-23 
6-14 
1-61 

Hallarah Seam 1-16,1-31,1-67,5-15 
9-16 

\'Iallera~lang-Part land 
Hallingarah Ck. Fr.1. 
liallis Ck. 

Area 9-14 
8-13,8-14 

5-14 
1-68 
5-15 

Hamberal Lagoon 
liambo Seam 
Wandrawandian Siltstone 1-32,1-33 

6-22 
Itarkwarth 
~Iarners Bay 
Warragamba Dam 
WarragaJl'ba R. 
Wax-ringah 
Harrawolong 
Hasp Head 
Watson:; Bay 
Wave Hill Seam 
Ilean Fm. 
Wee Waa No.!. Bore 
~Ierombi 

Herrie Dasalts 
Werris Ck. 
Herris Ck. Fm. 
Western Coalfield 

5-13 to 5-15 
1-43 
1-64 

1-19,1-61 
1-6 

6-11 
1-32 
6-14 

1-13,1-16,1-67 
9-14 
1-17 
1-64 
9-13 
9-14 
9-14 
9-14 



Westphalean Tonsteins 6-18 
Wianamatta Group 1-17,1-18,1-37 

Wianamatta Shale 
Williamtown 
WillOW1:ree 
Wilton Fm. 
Wollar Sandstone 
Wollondilly-Blue 

1-62,9-10,9-11 
9-18 
1-28 

9-13,9-14 
1-25 
8-13 

Hts. Gradient 
Zone 1-63 

Wollongong 1:250,000 Map 1-38 
Wollongong 10-12 . 
Wornbarra 1-63 
Wambarra Shale 1-17,1-24,10-10 
Wongawilli Colliery 7-10 
Wongawilli Seam 1-15,1-23,1-25 

1-67,6-18,7-10,10-
Wonthaggi (Vic.) 1-18 

32 

Woonona Seam 
Waronora Granite 
Waronora Plateau 

Wyong 
Wyong Sandstone Mhr. 
Wynn Seam 
Wyrrabalong 

Yadbaro Conglomerate 
Yalwal Cle. 
Yard Seam 
Yarrunga Cle. 
Yerinbool 
Young Walls end Seam 

1-67 
1-6~ 

1-62,6-15,8-H 

1-67,10-1~ 

1-65 
5-1~ 
1-68 

1-32 
1-42 
1-12 
1-42 

1-14,S~16 
1-12,1-16,1-67 
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